
Custom Equipment
Justin Kissinger
VP of Marketing
Dir #:+1 262-644-1300  
justin@hybridlifts.com

Guangxi LiuGong Machinery Co., Ltd.
Lily Qin
Strategic Specialist
Dir #:8618877235431   
qinll@liugong.com

Haulotte Group Bil-Jax
Xavier Deshors (PS)
Marketing Research & Market Intelligence Manager
Dir #:419-445-8915  
xdeshors@haulotte.com

Hunan SINOBOOM
Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.

Jessy Chen
Marketing Research Manager
Dir #:+1 867-003-0342  
jessy.chen@sinoboom.com

Hunan SINOBOOM
Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.

Chenchen Gao
International Marketing Research Manager
Dir #:86-18684785868  
gaochenchen@sinoboom.com.cn

Goman Lift
Shuguang Xia
President
Dir #:+1 514-318-6826  Mo #:+1 514-699-3587
sgxia@gomanlift.com

Guangxi LiuGong Machinery Co., Ltd.
Yuxiang (Jenny) Zhang
Project Engineer
Dir #:+86 772 3889097  Mo #:+86 13558328707
zhangyuxiang@liugong.com

Haulotte Group Bil-Jax
Paul Jensen
Product Manager
Dir #:419-445-8915  
kpjensen@haulotte.com

Hunan SINOBOOM
Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.

Lily Fang
Sr. Marketing Manager
Dir #:+86 138 77229115  
fangcl@sinoboom.com

Hunan SINOBOOM
Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.

Curtis Li
Overseas Market Research Manager
Dir #:+86 139 7523 5110  
curtis.li@sinoboom.com

Roster(s): Mobile Elevating Work Platforms Statistics Committee - Mobile Elevating Work Platforms Worldwide

Chair Jonathan Arnold, Oshkosh Corporation

Vice Chair Xavier Deshors, Haulotte Group Bil-Jax

SEC Representative Xavier Deshors, Haulotte Group Bil-Jax
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Hunan SINOBOOM
Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.

Vicky Yang
Dir #:011-86-731-87116500  
info@sinoboom.com

JCB Inc
Julia  Brooks
Sales Analyst
Dir #:+011 44 1889 506338  
julia.brooks@jcb.com

JLG Industries Inc
(Oshkosh Corporation)
Jeff Ford
Senior Manager Marketing Communication
Dir #:240-420-8789  
jdford@jlg.com

Lingong Heavy Machinery Co.,Ltd.
Hao Zhang
AEM Reporter
Dir #:86 15253117106  
991189744@qq.com

Manitou Equipment America LLC
Sandra Philippe
Head of Market Study
Dir #:+33 2 40 09 22 55  
s.philippe@manitou-group.com

Oshkosh Corporation
Jonathan Arnold (PS)
Marketing
Dir #:(240) 420-8783  
jdarnold@jlg.com

JCB Inc
Ken Bianco
VP Commercial Operations
Dir #:912-447-2000  Mo #:912-844-6945 cell
ken.bianco@jcb.com

JCB Inc
Kristian Tapley
Business Intelligence Manager
Dir #:+1 912-447-2000  Mo #:912 244 0307 
kristian.tapley@jcb.com

Lingong Heavy Machinery Co.,Ltd.
Pengfei Guo
DIRECTOR OF GROUP STRATEGY MANAGEMENT 
DIV.Dir #:+86 186 531 966 22  
pengfei.guo@lgmg.com.cn

Manitou BF
Francois Desbriere (PS)
MEWP Product Line, Pricing and Sales Training Director
Dir #:011 79155200000  Mo #:+33607188074
f.desbriere@manitou-group.com

MEC Aerial Work Platforms
Deanne Hix
VP of Sales Operations and Strategic Planning
Dir #:(559) 842-1530  
dhix@mecawp.com

Pettibone/Traverse Lift, LLC
Mitch Fedie
Marketing Manger
Dir #:+1 906-201-0024  
mfedie@gopettibone.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Malcolm Early
Vice President - Marketing
Dir #:519-837-0888 X24657  Mo #:226-218-1470
malcolm.early@skyjack.com
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Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Corey Connolly (PS)
Senior Product Manager
Dir #:519-837-0888  Mo #:226-218-1425
corey.connolly@skyjack.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Daniel Fulton
Marketing Coordinator
Dir #:(519) 837 0888 Ext. 24503  
daniel.fulton@skyjack.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Laxman Shasttri
Marketing Analyst 
Dir #:519-837-0888  
laxmanshastri.sankaranarayanan@skyjack.com

Sunward Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.
Li Han
Dir #:+8619801112653  Mo #:+8686407764
lihan@sunward.com.cn

Terex AWP Genie
(Terex Corporation)
Joseph (Joey) Abou-Samra
Commercial Analytics Lead
Co #:425-881-1800  Mo #:14255881737
joseph.abousamra@terex.com

Toyota Material Handling
Henri Fragante
Sr. Manager Strategic Planning/Project Management
Dir #:+1 812-344-9723  
henri.fragante@toyotatmh.com

XCMG North America Corporation
(Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group)
Alex Win
Engineer
Dir #:+1 206-399-6300  
alex.win@xcmgarc.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Vrinda Krishna
Marketing Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 519 837 0888 x24332  
vrinda.krishna@skyjack.com

Snorkel
(Xtreme Manufacturing)
Emma Cribb
Inside Sales Manager
Dir #:+44 (0) 191 461 6844  

Sunward Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.
Sha Li
Vice General Manager INTERNATIONAL SALES 
COMPANYDir #:+86 731 83572828  
lis@sunward.cc

Toyota Material Handling
Dani Dean
Market Research Analyst
Dir #:+1 812-342-8360  
dani.dean@toyotatmh.com

XCMG North America Corporation
(Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group)
Spencer Lee
Manager of Marketing and Data Analytics
Dir #:+1 725-605-2777  Mo #:702-755-0162
spencer.lee@xcmgusa.com

Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group
Changcong Du
Business Budget Specialist
Dir #:86 13805206051  
dccgod@163.com

Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group
Dong Liu
Assistant Department Supervisor
Dir #:+86 516 87739286  
liudong2963@163.com
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Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group
Vivien Ho
Vice President of Finance & Accounting
Dir #:+1 725-605-2777  
vivienho@xcmg.com

Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group
Luke Lu
Manager
Dir #:+86 516 87739272  
luyuli2003@aliyun.com

Zhejiang Dingli Machinery Co., Ltd.
Yizhen (Fang) Fang
Internal  Manager
Dir #:011-86-572-8681689  Mo #:011-86-13588245199
market@cndingli.com

Zoomlion Heavy Industry
Huaiyu (Aurora) Gong
Business Opportunity Manager
Dir #:+8615675132663  

Zoomlion Heavy Industry
Cici Wu
 
Dir #:+86 137550558557  
mioverseas@zoomlion.com

Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group
Bin Xie
Genl Manager N.A.
Dir #:+1 (725) 605-2777  
bin@xcmg.com

Zhejiang Dingli Machinery Co., Ltd.
Derek Qian
Marketing Specialist
Co #:+86 572 8681688  Mo #:+865728681768
derekqiandl@163.com

Zoomlion Heavy Industry
Jason Liu
 
Co #:+86 731 88923941  Mo #:+86 18692230915
Jason.ljc@zoomlion.com

Zoomlion Heavy Industry
Nicky Zhang
Sales Manager & Marketing Manager - NA
Dir #:+1 262-835-1828 ext 121  Mo #:262-977-0944
nicky.zhang@zoomlion-na.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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